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About

Dr. Saeed Zaman is working as Associate Professor in the NUST School of Health Sciences. Dr. Saeed Zaman has published 0 research articles &
conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

FCPS in PAEDIATRICS 2001 - 2001
College of Physician & Surgeons of Pakistan (CPSP) , Pakistan

MCPS in PAEDIATRICS 2001 - 2001
College of Physician & Surgeons of Pakistan (CPSP) , Pakistan

MBBS in BACHLOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHLOR OF SURGERY 1983 - 1988
Khyber Medical University Peshawar , Pakistan



Experience

Associate Professor
NUST School of Health Sciences

Associate Professor
NUST School of Health Sciences

Consultant Paediatrician
CMH , Rawalpindi

Consultant Paediatrician
CMH , Kharian

Consultant Paediatrician
CMH , Quetta

Consultant Paediatrician
CMH , Attock

Professor
PMDC , Islamabad

Consultant Paediatrician
CMH , Karachi

Consultant Paediatrician
Armed Force Hospital Sharurah , Saudia Arabia

Consultant Paediatrician
PNS Hafeez Hospital , Isimabad

Graded Child Specialist
CMH , mardan

Graded Child Specialist
CMH , Lahore

Graded Child Specialist
Pak Emirate Hospital , Rawalpindi

Resident in Paediatrics
Pak Emirate Hospital , RAWALPINDI

Graded Child Specialist
Pak Emirate Hospital , RAWALPINDI

2023 -

2021

2017 -

2015 -

2012 -

2011

2009 -

2006 -

2002 -

1999 -

1997 -

1996 -

1995 -

1994 -

2024- Present

2024

- 2023

2021

2017

2015

- 2023

2012

2009

2006

2002

1999

1997

1995

1995



