Saeed Zaman

Associate Professor

NUST School of Health Sciences

Email: saeedzamankhattak@gmail.com

Contact:



About

Dr. Saeed Zaman is working as Associate Professor in the NUST School of Health Sciences. Dr. Saeed Zaman has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

FCPS in PAEDIATRICS	2001 - 2001
College of Physician & Surgeons of Pakistan (CPSP) , Pakistan	
MCPS in PAEDIATRICS	2001 - 2001
College of Physician & Surgeons of Pakistan (CPSP), Pakistan	
MBBS in BACHLOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHLOR OF SURGERY	1983 - 1988
Khyber Medical University Peshawar , Pakistan	

Experience

Associate Professor NUST School of Health Sciences	2024- Present
Associate Professor NUST School of Health Sciences	2023 - 2024
Consultant Paediatrician CMH , Rawalpindi	2021 - 2023
Consultant Paediatrician CMH , Kharian	2017 - 2021
Consultant Paediatrician CMH , Quetta	2015 - 2017
Consultant Paediatrician CMH , Attock	2012 - 2015
Professor PMDC , Islamabad	2011 - 2023
Consultant Paediatrician CMH , Karachi	2009 - 2012
Consultant Paediatrician Armed Force Hospital Sharurah , Saudia Arabia	2006 - 2009
Consultant Paediatrician PNS Hafeez Hospital , Islmabad	2002 - 2006
Graded Child Specialist CMH , mardan	1999 - 2002
Graded Child Specialist CMH , Lahore	1997 - 1999
Graded Child Specialist Pak Emirate Hospital , Rawalpindi	1996 - 1997
Resident in Paediatrics Pak Emirate Hospital , RAWALPINDI	1995 - 1995
Graded Child Specialist Pak Emirate Hospital , RAWALPINDI	1994 - 1995